OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

F—=vvY xR T—9 THRTLR Svny HREH
T108-0075 HEERHXER1-8-16 WE L

*R1
*R2
*R3
*R4

WC Local = California. Oregon. Washington. Arizona (by Truck). Nevada (by Truck). Baja California (Mexico). British Columbia (Canada)
Doori# L% 5 W Inland Depoti L MIGEICEMBR LB Y ET,
Singapore T kS vy TEFSHEICEBIRELY ET,

PSA Group 1S/2S/2A/2B/2F /313342 T3,

2022/9/1
REBHFv—OF
OBS 2022/JUL/01 ~ 2022/SEP/30 2022/0CT/01 ~ 2022/DEC/31
ONE Bunker Surcharge Area 20" 40 40'HC 20 Live Reefer | HC Live Reefer 20' 40' 40'HC 20 Live Reefer | HC Live Reefer
WC Local *R1 $278.00 $556.00 $556.00 $391.00 $782.00 $314.00 $628.00 $628.00 $441.00 $882.00
we lPIA $542.00 $1,084.00 $1,084.00 $655.00 $1,310.00 $593.00 $1,186.00 $1,186.00 $720.00 $1,440.00
(Canada IPIZ E)
EC/EC IPI/GULF $442.00 $884.00 $884.00 $701.00 $1,402.00 $468.00 $936.00 $936.00 $742.00 $1,484.00
ECA 2022/JUL/01 ~ 2022/SEP/30 2022/0CT/01 ~ 2022/DEC/31
ECA Regulation Surcharge Area 20" 40' 40'HC 20 Live Reefer | HC Live Reefer 20’ 40' 40'HC 20 Live Reefer | HC Live Reefer
wcC $28.00 $56.00 $56.00 $28.00 $56.00 $21.00 $42.00 $42.00 $21.00 $42.00
EC/GULF $62.00 $124.00 $124.00 $62.00 $124.00 $55.00 $110.00 $110.00 $55.00 $110.00
PSS 2021/AUG/01 ~
Peak Season Surcharge 20' 40' 40'HC 20' Reefer HC Reefer
$1,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00
CYR EQ Type 20' 40' 40'HC
Terminal Handling / Loading DRY/RAD ¥32,000 ¥48,000 ¥48,000
RF/OT/FR ¥42,000 ¥60,000 ¥60,000
CML EQ Type 20' 40'
Container Management Fee /Loading DRY ¥1,200 ¥2,400
RAD/RF/OT/FR ¥1,400 ¥2,800
ALM EQ Type 20" 40' 40HC |
Alameda Corridor Charge ALL $31.00 $58.00 $58.00  |LALB #5I1FIPI (B LT
gt:tainer Seal Fee ¥800 / Container Flat Reck / Tene 2REET
DOC
DOC Fee Origin ¥3,850 /BL (5 58 E i ¥ 350)
gasrﬁer Security Charge $12.00 / Container
CDD $35.00 / Master BL S/IEEDH (EDI. FAX. eMail) [chhb b IFEHNELET
Cargo Declaration Data Charge $35.00 / House BL (AMSHRtERITIEE) MSEEENVRCBES TEBSINDBEXFHURENTT
ggg e ED $50.00 / BL or House BL
I . ¥3,300 BL (5 5 HERL ¥ 300)
Manual Booking Fee
B ¥3,300 BL (5 5 HERL ¥ 300)
BL Surrender Fee !
IDD EQ Type 20' 40' 40'HC
Intermodal Door Delivery Charge | | jye Reefer L4+ $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 |Dry / Reefer As Dry®Door Delivery IZE#i =L %9
Live Reefer $270.00 - $300.00 Live Reefer®™Door Delivery [ZFE#LN\=LFET
g;zrator Unit at Destination $250.00 / Container FEMIT Live Reefer ISERMUWNVZLET
BCT Canadaj L USAE L
Carbon Tax Surcharge $30.00 / Container $20.00 / Container CanadaigylF 1Pl [CE#LNE=LES
TSD Norfolk $10.75 / Container
Terminal Security Charge Boston via NYC $0.00 / Container
Charleston $10.75 / Container
Jacksonville $0.00 / Container
New York $0.00 / Container
Savannah $10.75 / Container
Wilmington $6.20 / Container
Baltimore $12.25 / Container
Vancouver $0.00 / Container
Houston $6.20 / Container
New Orleans $6.20 / Container
Mobile $6.20 / Container
PCT Canal 20' 40' 40'HC
Panama Canal Transit Fee Panama $377.00 $377.00 $377.00
SCT Canal 20' 40' 40'HC
Suez Canal Transit Fee Suez $65.00 $130.00 $130.00
WHA 2021/MAY/14 ~
Wharfage Mobile $60.00 / Container
Houston $70.00 / Container
New Orleans $70.00 / Container
HEA *R2 Area & Weight 20 40' 40'HC
Heavy Weight Surcharge BECBRBTE W $300.00 $500.00 $500.00
AGW EQ Type Weight (excluding Tare) 2022/AUG/26~
Rail Overweight Surcharge 20' exceeding 19.95ton $200.00 KEE T SEREDSSICEMNERERYET,
40'/ 40'HC exceeding 23.58ton per container | 1) — 77—V FFERENTT,
HAZ IMO CLASS 20'DRY 40'DRY 40'HCDRY
Hazardous Surcharge 2 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00
IMO CLASS 20'DRY 40'DRY 40'HCDRY
3,4,5,6,8,9 $240.00 $300.00 $300.00
PSA *R3 PSA Group *R4 20' 40' 40'HC
e 1/1D/2 $500.00 $700.00 $700.00
at Port of Transshipment




USA

Heavy Weight Surcharge Cargo Weight* (KT) Trigger

STATE
ALABAMA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA
KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA
NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON

PENNSYLVANIA

RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA

SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA

WISCONSIN

WYOMING

| Non-Refrigerated Container

| 20°
17.33
16.97
17.79
17.24
17.79
17.24
17.24
17.33
17.33
16.79
17.24
17.24
17.79
17.79
17.79
17.24
17.24
17.33
17.24
17.24
17.79
17.79
17.79
17.79
17.79
17.79
17.24
17.24
17.24
17.24
17.33
17.79
17.24
17.24
16.79
17.24
17.24
17.33
17.79
17.33
17.24
17.79
17.79
17.33
17.79
17.33
17.79
17.79

40'
19.92
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.92

19.92
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.96
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.92
19.96
19.96

40'HC
19.78
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.78
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.83
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.78
19.83
19.83

45'
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97
18.97

“Cargo Weight” shall be calculated based on all items loaded into a container,
including all materials utilized to support, secure, and protect cargo such as packaging, pallets, or dunnage.

| Refrigerated |
| 20 40'HC |
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
1584 17.83
15.84 17.83
1584 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
1584 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
15.84 17.83
1584 17.83



Hhr5
Heavy Weight Surcharge Cargo Weight Trigger

All amounts below are in Metric Tons (MT)

1) For Door Delivery

|20 40" 40HC 45 |

CANADA 21.55 25.63 25,5 24.64
CANADA (SPRING THAW) 19.06 23.59 22.91 24.64

1) For CY Delivery

| 20" 40" 40'HC 45 |

INTRA CANADA 215 27.2 27.2 27.2
CANADA TO UNITED STATES 21.5 21.7 21.7 21.7




